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CP ASTI-ALESSANDRIA (0302014A)
ASTI - 28-01-2003 - 20-03-2003

Torneo CP ASTI-ALESSANDRIA 0302014A

Luogo ASTI  [Asti - Piemonte]
Periodo 28-01-2003 - 20-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri VIALE GUGLIELMO - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet

FSI - CP ASTI-ALESSANDRIA (0302014A) - ASTI - 28-01-2003 - 20-03-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 25-04-2024

CP ASTI-ALESSANDRIA (0302014A)
ASTI - 28-01-2003 - 20-03-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 Badano Giancarlo         ITA PIE AL 1672 0 0 1960 M 106824

8 Bosca Valter Romano ITA PIE AT 1653 0 0 1959 M 106825

6 Cova Alessandro          ITA PIE AT 1777 0 0 1977 M 105307

2 Forno Roberto            ITA PIE AT 2080 0 0 1970 M 811378 105296

3 Gamba Ezio               ITA PIE AT 1720 0 0 1975 M 105298

11 Marchini Umberto         ITA PIE AT 1600 0 0 1948 M 114964

4 Muscato Alessandro       ITA PIE AT 1705 0 0 1975 M 105300

10 3N Paglieri Paolo           ITA PIE AT 1559 0 0 1956 M 106829

9 Ratto Giuliano           ITA PIE AT 1605 0 0 1956 M 106827

1 Raviola Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 2092 0 0 1977 M 811530 105292

5 Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1540 0 0 1948 M 105303
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 Badano Giancarlo         ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 106824

8 Bosca Valter Romano ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1959 M 106825

6 Cova Alessandro          ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 105307

3 Gamba Ezio               ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1975 M 105298

11 Marchini Umberto         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1948 M 114964

4 Muscato Alessandro       ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1975 M 105300

10 3N Paglieri Paolo           ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 106829

9 Ratto Giuliano           ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 106827

5 Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 105303
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